
DATE TIME FIELD HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM
Saturday, September 9, 2023 9:00 AM ERP #11 ESP ES UNITED
Saturday, September 9, 2023 10:00 AM ERP #11 MIDDLE RIVER JOPPATOWNE
Saturday, September 9, 2023 11:00 AM ERP #11 BENGIES CHASE PHWM

Sunday, September 10, 2023 9:00 AM ERP #11 OVERLEA COLGATE

Saturday, September 16, 2023 9:00 AM ERP #11 BENGIES CHASE ES UNITED
Saturday, September 16, 2023 10:00 AM ERP #11 JOPPATOWNE ESP

Sunday, September 17, 2023 9:00 AM ERP #11 PHWM OVERLEA
Sunday, September 17, 2023 10:00 AM ERP #11 COLGATE MIDDLE RIVER

Saturday, September 23, 2023 9:00 AM ERP #1 COLGATE BENGIES CHASE
Saturday, September 23, 2023 9:00 AM ERP #11 PHWM JOPPATOWNE
Saturday, September 23, 2023 2:00 PM DEEP CREEK MIDDLE SCHOOL #2 MIDDLE RIVER ESP

Sunday, September 24, 2023 9:00 AM ERP #11 OVERLEA ES UNITED
Sunday, September 24, 2023 9:00 AM ERP #1 JOPPATOWNE COLGATE

Saturday, September 30, 2023 9:00 AM ERP #11 ESP COLGATE
Saturday, September 30, 2023 10:00 AM ERP #11 OVERLEA BENGIES CHASE
Saturday, September 30, 2023 10:00 AM MAGNOLIA MIDDLE SCHOOL JOPPATOWNE ES UNITED
Saturday, September 30, 2023 11:00 AM ERP #11 MIDDLE RIVER PHWM

Sunday, October 1, 2023 10:00 AM ERP #11 ES UNITED PHWM

Saturday, October 7, 2023 9:00 AM ERP #9 - TURF ES UNITED MIDDLE RIVER
Saturday, October 7, 2023 9:00 AM DUNDALK COMMUNITY COLLEGE ESP BENGIES CHASE
Saturday, October 7, 2023 10:00 AM ERP #9 - TURF JOPPATOWNE OVERLEA

Sunday, October 8, 2023 10:00 AM ERP #11 COLGATE PHWM
Sunday, October 8, 2023 11:00 AM ERP #11 ESP OVERLEA
Sunday, October 8, 2023 12:00 PM ERP #1 BENGIES CHASE MIDDLE RIVER

Saturday, October 14, 2023 9:00 AM ERP #11 OVERLEA MIDDLE RIVER
Saturday, October 14, 2023 10:00 AM ERP #11 JOPPATOWNE BENGIES CHASE
Saturday, October 14, 2023 11:00 AM ERP #11 ES UNITED COLGATE

Sunday, October 15, 2023 11:00 AM ERP #11 PHWM ESP

Saturday, October 21, 2023 9:00 AM ERP #11 ES UNITED ESP
Saturday, October 21, 2023 10:00 AM ERP #11 PHWM BENGIES CHASE
Saturday, October 21, 2023 11:00 AM ERP #11 JOPPATOWNE MIDDLE RIVER

Sunday, October 22, 2023 9:00 AM ERP #11 COLGATE OVERLEA

BENGIES CHASE DAWID PRATNICKI PHWM DAVID EUGENE
OVERLEA HEATHER GOYTIZOLO COLGATE KARA SHRIVER

MIDDLE RIVER BRYANT BAKER JOPPATOWNE CHUCK MADERA
ESP SCOTT PIRIE ES UNITED MARK THRASHER

U19 BOYS SCHEDULE (11V11)

If there are any cancellations due to weather WE CANNOT GUARANTEE MAKE-UP GAMES.

COACHE'S NAMES


